ADDITIONAL SELECTION AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
18
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

M
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
GDE131.1P Non-spring return 44 in-lb (5 Nm), tri-state control
GDE161.1P Non-spring return 44 in-lb (5 Nm), 0-10 VDC proportional control
GAP191.1P Non-spring return 53 in-lb (6 Nm), 2-position, floating or proportional control
GLB131.1P Non-spring return 88 in-lb (10 Nm), tri-state control
GLB161.1P Non-spring return 88 in-lb (10 Nm), 0-10 VDC proportional control
GEB131.1U Non-spring return 132 in-lb (15 Nm), tri-state control
GEB161.1U Non-spring return 132 in-lb (15 Nm), 0-10 VDC proportional control
GBB131.1U Non-spring return 221 in-lb (25 Nm), tri-state control
GBB161.1U Non-spring return 221 in-lb (25 Nm), 0-10 VDC proportional control
GIB131.1U Non-spring return 310 in-lb (35 Nm), tri-state control
GIB161.1U Non-spring return 310 in-lb (35 Nm), 0-10 VDC proportional control
DIMENSIONS
 ACCESSORIES
ASC77.2U Auxiliary switch kit (DPDT) for GIB, GBB, GEB actuators
ASK71.11 Combined foot mount/frame mount kit for GEB/GMA actuators
ASK71.1U Floor mount kit for GCA/GBB/GIB actuators
ASK71.2U Frame mount kit for GCA/GBB/GIB actuators
ASK71.4 Linear stroke kit for GEB/GMA actuators
ASK71.6 Universal mounting kit w/ball joints and crank arm, for GDE, GLB
ASK75.1U Weather shield for GBB/GIB/GCA actuators
ASK75.3U Weather shield for GEB/GMA actuators
ASK76.1U 1/2" conduit adapter for GDE, GLB
ZG-R01 500Ω, 1/2W, 1% resistor
NOTES:  1) For built-in auxiliary switch change model number from 1.1 to 6.1.
 Example: GBB131.1U to GBB136.1U
2) For plenum rated cable connections, change the last character on the model number from U to P.